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Presented by Mr. Shields

Resolution providing for the issuance of a warrant in favor of KDKA-TV, in the amount of $9,300.00 for the
taping and broadcasting of a commercial entitled “Beat Auto Theft” and providing for the payment thereof.

Be it resolved by the Council of the City of Pittsburgh as follows:

Section 1. The Mayor is hereby authorized to issue and the City Controller to countersign a warrant in
favor of KDKA-TV, in the amount of $9,300.00 for the taping and broadcasting of a commercial entitled “Beat
Auto Theft” to air in November and December 2005, charging the same to the following account:

Account 600000
Fund 5100
Org 101130
Sub-Class 350
Project/Grant N580011
Budget Year 2000
Amount $4,000.00
Source CITY ( 30th Ward Knoxville Block Watch)

Account 600000
Fund 4100
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Org 101130
Sub-Class PGHPR
Project/Grant C408031
Budget Year 1996
Amount $2,000.00
Source CITY (Arlington Civic Center)

Account 600000
Fund 5100
Org 101130
Sub-Class 350
Project/Grant N580010
Budget Year 2000
Amount $1,500.00
Source CITY (Carrick Blockwatch)

Account 600000
Fund 5100
Org 101130
Sub-Class 350
Project/Grant N580012
Budget Year 2000
Amount $1,800.00
Source CITY (Public Safety Initiative Projects)
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